

Invitation to Bid #22026 - Bid Tabulation Results Jones Road Culvert CITY PROJECT NO. 132203 14-Apr-22				Engineer's Estimate		
Number	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	Demolition and Site Prep	1.0	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
2	Double Cell 8' x 5' Reinforced Concrete Box	71.0	LF	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 142,000.00	
3	Headwalls and Wingwalls	36.0	CY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 54,000.00	
4	4000 PSI Concrete Anchor Trench	4.2	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 525.00	\$518.75
5	4' Diameter Sanitary Manholes	1.0	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
6	8" Dia SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer	302.0	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,220.00	
7	Flexamat Plus	576.0	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,520.00	
8	Black Vinyl Coated rock Gabions Baskets	8.0	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	
9	CG-1 Curb and Gutter	36.0	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440.00	
10	Pavement Asphalt 6" Base	305.0	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,875.00	
11	Pavement Asphalt 2" Surface	305.0	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,625.00	
12	4" Thick Sidewalk	19.0	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00	
13	4" Thick Sidewalk Red Stamped	16.8	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$1,261.50
14	Black Vinyl Coated Chainlink Fence (42")	87.0	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,220.00	
15	Construction Entrance	556.0	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,680.00	
16	Silt Fence	116.0	KF	\$ 3.00	\$ 348.00	
17	Wattle Logs	1.0	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	
18	Rock Ditch Check	1.0	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
19	No-Mow Fescue Seed	0.1	Acre	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
20	Traffic Control	1.0	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
21	Reconnection & Modification of Existing Facilities	1.0	FA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
Total				\$394,073.00		
Submitted By Contractor				\$ 394,068.25		

Invitation to Bid #22026 - Bid Tabulation Results Jones Road Culvert CITY PROJECT NO. 132203 14-Apr-22								
			Holthouse Construction			SHEDIGS IT, LLC		
Number	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	Demolition and Site Prep	1.0	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00		\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	
2	Double Cell 8' x 5' Reinforced Concrete Box	71.0	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 287,550.00		\$ 2,850.00	\$ 202,350.00	
3	Headwalls and Wingwalls	36.0	\$ 850.00	\$ 30,600.00		\$ 1,750.00	\$ 63,000.00	
4	4000 PSI Concrete Anchor Trench	4.2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,300.00		\$ 800.00	\$ 3,360.00	
5	4' Diameter Sanitary Manholes	1.0	\$ 6,540.00	\$ 6,540.00		\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	
6	8" Dia SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer	302.0	\$ 238.00	\$ 71,876.00		\$ 160.00	\$ 48,320.00	
7	Flexamat Plus	576.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,760.00		\$ 38.00	\$ 21,888.00	
8	Black Vinyl Coated rock Gabions Baskets	8.0	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00		\$ 980.00	\$ 7,840.00	
9	CG-1 Curb and Gutter	36.0	\$ 109.00	\$ 3,924.00		\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00	
10	Pavement Asphalt 6" Base	305.0	\$ 71.00	\$ 21,655.00		\$ 98.00	\$ 29,890.00	
11	Pavement Asphalt 2" Surface	305.0	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,760.00		\$ 42.00	\$ 12,810.00	
12	4" Thick Sidewalk	19.0	\$ 210.00	\$ 3,990.00		\$ 108.00	\$ 2,052.00	
13	4" Thick Sidewalk Red Stamped	16.8	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 2,100.00	
14	Black Vinyl Coated Chainlink Fence (42")	87.0	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,525.00		\$ 65.00	\$ 5,655.00	
15	Construction Entrance	556.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,448.00		\$ 9.00	\$ 5,004.00	
16	Silt Fence	116.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 232.00		\$ 3.00	\$ 348.00	
17	Wattle Logs	1.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	
18	Rock Ditch Check	1.0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
19	No-Mow Fescue Seed	0.1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 850.00		\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	
20	Traffic Control	1.0	\$ 21,582.00	\$ 21,582.00		\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	
21	Reconnection & Modification of Existing Facilities	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	Not Included
Total			\$578,742.00			\$472,952.00		
Submitted By Contractor			\$ 565,742.00			\$ 451,564.50		

Invitation to Bid #22026 - Bid Tabulation Results Jones Road Culvert CITY PROJECT NO. 132203 14-Apr-22			Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co.. Inc.		
Number	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	Demolition and Site Prep	1.0	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	
2	Double Cell 8' x 5' Reinforced Concrete Box	71.0	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 191,700.00	
3	Headwalls and Wingwalls	36.0	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 64,800.00	
4	4000 PSI Concrete Anchor Trench	4.2	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 9,240.00	
5	4' Diameter Sanitary Manholes	1.0	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	
6	8" Dia SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer	302.0	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,220.00	
7	Flexamat Plus	576.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,040.00	
8	Black Vinyl Coated rock Gabions Baskets	8.0	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	
9	CG-1 Curb and Gutter	36.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00	
10	Pavement Asphalt 6" Base	305.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,825.00	
11	Pavement Asphalt 2" Surface	305.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,200.00	
12	4" Thick Sidewalk	19.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00	
13	4" Thick Sidewalk Red Stamped	16.8	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,360.00	
14	Black Vinyl Coated Chainlink Fence (42")	87.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,700.00	
15	Construction Entrance	556.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,560.00	
16	Silt Fence	116.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,160.00	
17	Wattle Logs	1.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	
18	Rock Ditch Check	1.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
19	No-Mow Fescue Seed	0.1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
20	Traffic Control	1.0	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	
21	Reconnection & Modification of Existing Facilities	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
Total			\$497,205.00		
Submitted By Contractor			\$ 497,205.00		